
AFRICAN WILD CAT
BABOON - CHAKMA
BLESBOK - COMMON
BLESBOK - WHITE
BUSHBUCK - LIMPOPO
BUSHBUCK - CAPE
BUSHPIG
BUFFALO
CARACAL - LYNX
CIVET
DUIKER - BLUE
DUIKER - COMMON
DUIKER - RED
ELAND - CAPE
GEMSBOK
GENET CAT
GIRAFFE
HARTEBEEST - RED
HONEY BADGER
IMPALA - SOUTHERN
IMPALA - BLACK
IMPALA - WHITE FLANKED
JACKAL - BLACK BACKED
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU - SOUTHERN
KUDU - SOUTHERN > 55"
LECHWE - RED
MONKEY - VERVET
NYALA
ORIBI
OSTRICH
PORCUPINE
REEDBUCK - COMMON

     895.00
    750.00

     795.00
  1,050.00
  1,750.00
  2,200.00
  1,495.00
 13,500.00
  1,650.00
  1,400.00
  1,800.00

     950.00
  1,650.00
  3,950.00
  1,995.00

     750.00
  3,950.00
  1,995.00
  1,650.00

     650.00
  2,250.00
  2,750.00

     600.00
  1,850.00
  3,950.00
  4,950.00
 4,200.00
   550.00
 3,250.00
 2,800.00
 1,150.00

   600.00
 1,650.00
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ANIMAL PRICE

Sage



REEDBUCK - MOUNTAIN
RHEBUCK - VAAL
ROAN - SOUTHERN
SABLE
SERVAL - CAT
SUNI
SPRINGBOK - COMMON
SPRINGBOK - BLACK
SPRINGBOK - COPPER
SPRINGBOK - WHITE
STEENBOK
TSESSEBE
WATERBUCK
WARTHOG
WILDEBEEST - BLACK
WILDEBEEST - BLUE
WILDEBEEST - GOLDEN
ZEBRA - BURCHELL

 1,650.00
 2,450.00
 7,000.00
 6,550.00
 2,750.00
 3,300.00
   950.00
 1,350.00
 1,750.00
 1,750.00
   850.00
 3,100.00
 3,250.00
   750.00
 1,650.00
 1,650.00
 3,150.00
 1,650.00
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South African Daily Rates for Plains Game only PER PERSON PER DAY
1 Client + 1 Professional Hunter
2 Clients + 1 Professional Hunter
Non-hunting Companion
Day Trips per vehicle
Bird Hunting (on & above normal rates)
Photo Safari
Day of Arrival (non hunting day)
Day of Departure (non hunting day)

      450.00
      350.00
      260.00
      365.00
      450.00
      650.00
      180.00
      180.00
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South African Daily Rates for Dangerous Game PER PERSON PER DAY
1 Client + 1 Professional Hunter
Non-hunting Companion

      850.00
      260.00
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Rifles & Other
Rifle Rent per day
Rifle Ammunition (Per round)
Shotgun per day
Shotgun Ammunition (Per round)
Dip & Pack

        40.00
          6.85
        50.00
           1.95
       190.00
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Email : office@numzaan.com +27 82 854 1280
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